
弓　　　道

男子団体

得点 順位 得点 順位

みよし　おうや

三好　桜弥

ふじむら　てんま

藤村　天馬

やまもと　りゅうしん

山本　琉芯

たけもと　ひなた

武本　陽向

さいとう　さねやす

齊藤　實穏

たお　りゅうのすけ

田尾　隆之介

しば　ひなた

志波　陽太

やまもと　こうき

山本　康貴

ふじもと　たくみ

藤本　拓海

いとう　ゆうた

伊藤　優太

ならまつ　はやと

楢松　隼虎

おかざき　そうた

岡﨑　颯太

むらおか　しゅうと

村岡　修斗

たいら　ゆうと

平　悠人

いりさと　けい

入里    慧

さいき　ゆうと

佐伯  悠翔

いけだ　はると

池田  遥斗

いよおかかなせ

伊豫岡奏星

とみた　ひろき

冨田  拓希

R4.5.21

1 × × ×

1

1× ○ × × ×× × ×

3

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

1

1

団体

11 2

○ ○ × ×

× × ○ ×

競　　　　技

1 2 3 4

個人

×

○

× × × ○

2 × ×

× ×

○ ○

× ×

× × × × ○ × × ×

○

2

1

2

3

4

学校名

3

3

2

3

2

3

3

2

3

2

3

4

1

5

3

立順

1

厚狭

4

選手名 学年

3

2

田布施

0× × × × ×5 ×

××

× × ×

3

6

2

× × × ○ ×

××

3

○ ○ ○ ×

22 × × ×

大嶺

0× × × × ×4 × × ×

0×× × ×

×

8 3

× ○ ○ × ×

× ×

1○ × × × ×

× × × ×

2

× × × × × 0

× ×

× ×

× ×

× × ×

03

1 × × ×

05

3

○

0× × × × ×2 × × ×

× × × ○ ×5 × × ×

高森みどり

0× × × × ×4 × × ×

0

2× ○ × ×

3

5

× ×

○ ×

× ×

○ ○

○ ×

× ×

× ×

× ×

× ×

× ×

× ×

× ×

× ×

× ×
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弓　　　道

男子団体

得点 順位 得点 順位

かねこ　りょうたろう

金子　遼太郎

すずき　けんいちろう

鈴木　健一朗

たにぐち　きょうすけ

谷口　恭介

たにぐち　すばる

谷口　流星

R4.5.21

学校名 立順 選手名 学年
競　　　　技 個人 団体

1 2 3 4 5

5 下関中等

1 3 × × × ○ ○ × ○ × × × 3

15 1

2 2 × × ○ × × × × × ○ × 2

3 2 ○ × × ○ ○ ○ × ○ ○ × 6 2

4 3 ○ × ○ × ○ × × ○ × × 4

5 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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弓　　　道

女子団体

得点 順位 得点 順位

さだ　かのん

佐田　花音

かじの　くるみ

楫野　来実

きはら　あいり

木原　愛理

みくに　まお

見國　真央

さかい　まい

酒井　麻衣

なかむら　ここみ

中村　心美

くらもと　そら

倉本　そら

たついし　あおい

龍石　　葵

うえもと　きょう

上本    京

よしむら　さおり

好村咲緒梨

はまじ　おとか

濵地　乙花

てらさか　めい

寺坂　めい

ふかほり　りお

深堀　莉央

おおばやし　りこ

大林　莉子

にしえ　まこ

西江　真子

おおうちだ　まき

大内田　莉希

さかた　みあら

坂田　珠亜良

しげむら　あいり

重村　愛莉

むらき　はなの

村木　花乃

すえざわ　こはな

末澤　心花

R4.5.21

× 0

5 2 × ○ × ○ ○ ○ ○ × 5 3

4 2

× ×

大嶺

3

高森みどり

1 3 × × ○ ○

4

× × × × × × ×

3 2 × × × × × × × × 14

厚狭

1 2 × × × × × ○ × × 2

8 3

2 2 × × × × × × × × 0

× ○

× ×

3

2 3 × × × × × × × × 0

2

9 2× × × 2

× ○ × 2

×

3 3 × × ○ × ○

5 3 × × × × ○

3 × × × × × × ○ ○

×

× × ×

1

5 3 × × × × × × × × 0

4 3 × × × × × ○ ×

3 3 ○ × × × × × × ○ 3

× ○ ○ × × × 3

2

1 3 × × × × × × × × 0

7

2 3 × ×

1 下関中等

1 3 ○ × ○ ×

4 3 × ○ × × ○ × ○ × 4

2 3 × × × ○ × ○ ○ ○ 4

学校名 立順 選手名 学年
競　　　　技

× × × 3

15 1× × × 1

× × ○ 3

×

3 3 × × × × ×

5 3 × ○ ○ × ×

個人 団体

1 2 3 4 5

× ○

× ×

○ ×

○ ×

× ×

× ×

× ○

○ ×

× ×

× ×

× ×

× ×

× ×

○ ×

× ×

× ○

× ×
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弓　　　道

女子団体

得点 順位 得点 順位

はしもと　まな

橋本　莉奈

えたに　れいさ

惠谷　玲紗

もりなが　えみ

森永　えみ

すみ　ことは

隅　琴葉

ないとう　ちひろ

内藤　千尋

きしだ　はるこ

喜志多　陽子

もりしま　ここな

森嶋　心菜

なかやま　あいり

中山　葵梨

とくなが　ふゆ

徳永　楓夕

まつうら　あい

松浦　愛依

R4.5.21

1

0

2

3

4

5

1

0

2

3

4

5

0

0

5 3

1

○ × × × ○ × × ○ 4

× × ○ 1

× × × × × × × 0

× × × × × × ○ × 1

0

7

5 2

× × 1

2

× ○ 3

7

2 3

3 3

4

0

0

0

0

競　　　　技 個人 団体

5

1 2

2 2

3 3

4 2

0

6

1 3

0

0

× × × × × 0× ×

× ×

× ×

○ ×

田布施

× ○ × × × × × × 1

× × ○ × × × × ×

× × × × ×

× × ×

2

× ×

× ×

× × × × ○

× × ×

× × × × ○ ×

× ×

× ×

× ○

× ×

× ○

×

○ × ×

×

学校名 立順 選手名 学年

1 2 3 4 5

宇フ大付
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弓　　　道

男子個人

得点 順位 得点 順位

やました　ともき

山下　智輝

あずま　れんき

東　蓮己

くつの　そうすけ

沓野　蒼介

うえだ　まさや

上田　雅也

R4.5.21

0

5 0

3

1

4

4

34

1 0

0

2 0

0

0

2 0

0

00

05

0

5 0

3

1

1 3 × × × ×

4

0

0

2

0

0

2 2 × × × × × × × × 0

1

9× ○3 2 ○ × × × ×

5

2 × × ○ ○ ×

× × ○

個人 団体

1 2 3 4

○ 3

0

×

○ × ○ 5 3

学校名 立順 選手名 学年
競　　　　技

厚狭

厚狭

厚狭

厚狭

5

× ×

× ×

× ×

○ ×
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弓　　　道

女子個人

得点 順位 得点 順位

いしかわ　あやみ　

石川　綾望

しまだ　なえ

嶋田　成瑛

むらわき　ゆな

村脇　由奈

おがさわら　さき

小笠原　さき

かねこ　ちひろ

金子　千尋

きど　ゆづき

城戸　佑月

つづき　はるひ

続木　遥日

まえだ　しおん

前田　偲緒

わたなが　しき

綿永　志希

きのした　ゆい

木下  結衣

しみず　きか

清水　紀花

しらき　まひろ

白木　麻皓

しんもとふゆこ

新本芙由子

なかむら　そら

中村　空良

にっとうちあき

日塔千愛希

わたなべるるは

渡邊　瑠巴

うえだ　ここね

上田　心音

しげむら　あやか

重村　采佳

おかもと　よりえ

岡本　由永

R4.5.21

3

5 0

3

1 2 × × ○ ×

4

4 × × × × ○ × ×

3 × ○ × × × × × × 14

1 × × × × × × ○ 1

9

2 ○ ○ × × ○ × × × 4

×

2 ×

5 1

2 × × × × × × × × 0

2

12○ × ○ 4

× × × 1

×

3 × × × ○ ○

5 × × × × ×

× × ○

× × × × × × 0

× × ○ ○ ○

× × ×

3

0

× ○ ○ ×

10

× × ○ ○ × × 2

1

1 3 ○ × × ○

4

3 × ○ ○ × × ○ × ○ 5 2

0

2

1 2 × ×

4 × ○

2 × ×

××

5 2

下関中等

下関中等

下関中等

下関中等

下関中等

× ×

× ×

× ○

× ×

2 3 × ○ × × × × ○ × 2

3

× ×

×

下関中等

下関中等

下関中等

5

× ○

× ×

× ×

×

団体

× × ○ 1

1 2 3 4

×下関中等

7× ×3

2 × × ×

× 13 ×

×

個人

× ○ × ×

学校名 立順 選手名 学年
競　　　　技

× ×

高森みどり

高森みどり

高森みどり

高森みどり

高森みどり

高森みどり

高森みどり

厚狭

厚狭

高森みどり

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

2

2

2

2

○ ×

× ×

× ×

× ○

× ○

× ×

○ ×

× ×

○ ○
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弓　　　道

女子個人

得点 順位 得点 順位

さとむら　りょう

里村　　燎

うんてん　さおり

運天　沙織

ながた　みくり

永田みくり

やまもと　のあ

山本　乃愛

なかはら　さき

中原　沙紀

ともだ　みゆ

友田　美優

やまだ　あん

山田　杏子

なかの　めい

中野　愛唯

くつの　みさき

沓野　心咲

ふるたに　あかり

古谷　朱里

かねもと　さえ

兼本　彩咲

いとう　しおり

伊藤　志織

くにしげ　さくや

國重　咲弥

しなの　みほ

信濃　美歩

いそべ　まゆこ

礒部　真悠子

どい　ありす

土井　亜莉珠

なかやま　じゅり

中山　樹梨

みつかわ　かえで

三ツ川　楓

やまもと　ひなこ

山本　陽瑚

R4.5.21

×宇フ大付

田布施

× × × × 1

× 1

5 2 0

4 × × ×

× × ×

× × × × ○ × × 2

6

×

× ○

× ×

× ○

× ○

× ○

2 × 0

2

7

× × ×

○ ×

3 × × ○ × × × × × 2

○ ×

1 2 ○

× × × × ×

× 3

× × × 0

○

3 × ○ × × ×

5 3 × × × × ×

×

× ×

× × × × ×

× × ×

2

× ×

× ×

○ ○× ×

4 × × × × × × ×

2 × 0

× × 0

× ×

0

× ×

5

1 3

4

3 × × × × ○ × × × 1

×

× × 1

×

2

×

× × × ×

× × 0

× ×

×

0

×

3 × × × × ×

× × × × × × ○ 1

× × ×

学校名 立順 選手名 学年
競　　　　技 個人 団体

1 2 3 4

厚狭

1× ×

2 3 × × × × ×

5 × ○

× × ×

× × × 0

0

×

3

3

厚狭

厚狭

厚狭

厚狭

厚狭

厚狭

厚狭

厚狭

大嶺

田布施

宇フ大付

宇フ大付

宇フ大付

宇フ大付

宇フ大付

宇フ大付

6

1 3

8

1 2

7

4

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

×

2 3 ×

5

3

5

× ×

× ×

× ×

× ×

× ×

× ×

× ×
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弓　　　道

女子個人

得点 順位 得点 順位

R4.5.21

競　　　　技 個人
学校名 立順 選手名 学年

0

団体

1 2 3 4

9

1 0

0

2

3 0

4

5

10

1 0

03

2 0

0

0

0

4 0

5 0

11

1 0

0

2 0

3 0

0

0

4 0

5

1

4

3

2

0

0

5

0

0

0

5
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